



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 56 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak19 57 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 138 Total Team
14 31 14 Toy Metin
13 36 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
5 15 16 Aydin Yasin
8 55 Total Team
3 9 1 Sahin Koray
2 7 17 Yenipazar Murat
1 11 10 Savas Vahit Emre
1 83 Total Team
1 9 16 Aydin Yasin

25 Total Team
82 276 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 128 Total Team
14 33 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
12 38 13 Hosseinabadi Javad
10 23 14 Taghavi Seyedarash
11 58 Total Team
4 11 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
3 15 18 Mohammadfathali Amirali
2 4 14 Taghavi Seyedarash
1 94 Total Team
1 13 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad

36 Total Team
94 280 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sahin Koray
4 Demirciler AlperayL
5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
6 Senol Emre
7 Firincioglu Ediz Kaan
8 Gokgoz Gokhan

10 Savas Vahit Emre
12 Gulmezoglu Yigit
14 Toy Metin
16 Aydin Yasin
17 Yenipazar Murat
18 Gunes Ugur

   
L L L L
   

 

   
   
 

   
  

   

7

14
4

3
5

14
7
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Umit HIZAL (TUR)
Salih Erdogan TAVACI (TUR)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
3 Hamoodi Hamid
4 Bagheri Mostafa
5 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad

10 Gholipour Gholchi AbolfazlL
11 Karkhaneh Ghasem
13 Hosseinabadi Javad
14 Taghavi Seyedarash
15 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad
18 Mohammadfathali Amirali
19 Allah Verdian Sahand

   
   
  
   
L L L L
 
   
   
 
   
  

19
1
1
4

12
12
2
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Farhad NAFARZADEH (IRI)
Mohammad KHAMSE (IRI)

Referees: Mohamed LAZREUG (ALG) & Kevin CULL (USA)

IRI
TUR 1

3 19
25

25
21

25
18

25
18

94
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

76 40001.09.2013
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:38  Total: 2:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship
Finals 1-16  (Places 5-6)


